A
m
p
h
e
n
o
l

ch
 www.rjswitch.com • contact@rjswitch.com
Part Number Code
Series RJS 5ES 1  - -
RJ-Switch
Type of Electronics
5ES: 5 ports total, Ethernet unmanaged switch
9ES: 9 ports total, Ethernet unmanaged switch
5RS: 5 ports total, Ethernet Ring switch
9RS: 9 ports total, Ethernet Ring switch
5MS: 5 ports total, Ethernet Managed switch
9MS: 9 ports total, Ethernet Managed switch
RJ45 or 昀椀ber ports
1: RJ45 ports only, no fiber
2: 1 multimode fiber ports
3: 1 singlemode fiber ports
4: 2 multimode fiber ports (except for 9ES- models)
5: 2 singlemode fiber ports (except for 9ES- models)
Style of Fiber connectors
Blank: No fiber
SC: SC style fiber connector(s)
ST: ST style fiber connector(s)
SCL: SC style fiber connector(s), long haul fiber (40km), on singlemode models
STL: ST style fiber connector(s), long haul fiber (40km), on singlemode models
Pre-set for Ring models only
E0: Pre-set for 0 rings (special order)
E1: Pre-set for 1 ring (standard order), configured on last 2 ports
E2: Pre-set for 2 rings (special order), Ring 1 = last 2 ports, Ring 2 = ports 1 & 2.
Example: RJ-Switch, 5 ports Ethernet Ring switch, with 1 multimode ST fiber port, pre-set for 1 ring: RJS-5RS-2-ST-E1
Series RJS 9RG CC
RJ-Switch
Type of Electronics
9RG: 9 ports, Unmanaged RING Ethernet Switch including 3 gigabit ports
9mG: 9 ports, Managed Ethernet Switch including 3 gigabit ports
RJ45 or 昀椀ber  (Fo) ports
CC: 6 ports RJ45 100 Mbps + 3 gigabit RJ45 ports
MM: 6 ports RJ45 100 Mbps + 1 port gigabit RJ45 + 2 ports FO multimode gigabit (LC connectors)
SS: 6 ports RJ45 100 Mbps + 1 port gigabit RJ45 + 2 ports FO multimode gigabit (LC connectors)
Note: 9RG models have ports 8&9 (FO or gigabit RJ45) pre-set for a ring.
informations & contacts: www.rjswitch.com • contact@rjswitch.com
NEW
58
A
m
p
h
e
n
o
l
R
J
S
w
it
ch
informations & contacts: www.rjswitch.com • contact@rjswitch.com
P/N: RJSPC-EX-5ES1-PLG-CAPS
Note: this part number includes:
•	 	One	ATEX	Zone	2	IP68	Plug	and	Play	Ethernet	switch	equipped
with caps on Ethernet connectors
•	 One	power	plug	equipped	with	anti	decoupling	nut
•	 Five	Ethernet	plugs	equipped	with	anti	decoupling	spring
P/N: RJSPC-EX-5RS1-PLG-CAPS
Note: this part number includes:
•	 	One	ATEX	Zone	2	IP68	RING	Ethernet	switch	equipped	with